e

a1 UL ! 3 3 i

= e s - . - e — T s S —
A et e VAT AD 3 il pang I BIC UL e U At B OANSY NO & PEONCY WO (1) aptiveNs)
- Q
_SeveR _(7) BT A Lt
3 nsue »m cobDL 6 ADMwWILIINLD BY ll[ siber than bloch 3) CODE L

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 COMImACIOn cooE | B FACILITY CODE | .
WAME AND ADDRESS Dmuo-ma o
SOUCAANION NO -
[ 1
i Gage-Babcock and Associates o P
Comnly, 4 % E] mh ’ 6 ] -
;:”urm. urst, IL 60126 m&;’,’iﬁm& wo _NRC-03-79-111 -

[ : 9 oaveo_ 11/ V14778 (5o biech 11

T

POTHIS BLOCKE APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICHTATIONS
D Tha vluive numbeod wlntoton i omended or st lomh in black 12 The howr ond dove wecifled lor 1oce pt o Oflery D » ertended, D " ol ssiended
OFfeion mun orknowledge teieipt of tha cmendment prior 1o the how ond dote specifed in the solitoticn - o8 omended, by one of the loliow.ng meods

(o) By wgning end cetvrnmg __scpes of i omendment, (b] By acknowledging recaipt o tois omendment or soch tony of the ofer submmied. o (¢] By seporote lener or telegram 1
whith includes o referance Yo the solicioton ond cmendment numbers. FAL URE OF YOUR ACKNOWIEDGEMENT TO 8F RECEIVED AT YHE 1S5UING OFHICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIHTD MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vinue of this emendment you desis to chongs on efier olisody submined, suth thonge moy be mode by telegrom
o lener, provided such telegrom or lener motes ralsience to The solicdotion end this omendment, ond i ceivad prior o Me opening hour end dote specifed

|10 ACCOUNTING AND AFFROPRIATION DATA (1 regumid)
20-19-04-14 B6584 DEOBLIGATE: $11,302.64

oS KOCK Ar'.lls omv 10 MOUMCATIONS 0' (omuns/owus

(e} | l This Chonge Ocder uw mived punsvont b¢

The Chorges se! form in block 17 ore mode 10 the ol e numbeisd contiac / onder

&) I 1 Tie cbowe numbered coniant/oioer o modled to 1efiect the odminatrolive chonges [such o1 chonges » poying oFce, opproprolion dora, et ) st forth i block 12

mutual agreement of the parties

(<) LX.' This Supplemental Ageement s entered into purivant o outhorty of

h modifies the whure numbered contion o set OoM- n block IZ

12 D!S(lnruon _ol AMLY N1/ uoou»(n'ou
This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $11,302.64.
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $103,697 .36 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount ohligated under this contract
is decreasted from $115,000 to $103,697.36.

luow o p.nd-‘ heren, el termy ond conditions of the document referenced in bicch B, 01 herstolure thor ped, remon wr‘unp-d ond m I bores ond o Bect

‘ ¢

[j fg";‘.‘a"‘na:;oé':ﬁ:!: HOY AtOuiRED (] cormmaciononreror 18 wecuisio 1o sioN ™S_DOCUMINT AND umm_.__;‘(_o‘ry:/lo;nsuuc onx
T NamE O comnnomowuo: o T I P T suu/& Achg_____»/r/“’ e
- s ’ ) b i 00 & J ﬂ
DY e e, i o= ] S —— | e——— _,4*‘1[ 1__[_‘.‘ bl A ‘{/\
O _l_/__.__ s -\.'otv-o y of r-v\m .?——:c: N_s :-fn) A7y = ] a ; / (S gronre .Zj_‘_ﬂ ‘»'.‘; iy
15 KAML AND TILE ©F SIGNIR (Typc or rn-l) 16 DATE SIGNED 1B NAME OF CONIBACTING O FIER { T yfv o Freety Cl DM; ‘s»vujo
Bert M. Cohn, Sr. Vice Pres. |13 July 82| Timothy F. Hagan // 57/ e

30-10 ggélgcbms?zl 620804 * ¥ ULS. GOVIFNMINT PRINTING CFFISL : 1980 0 - 31)- 353 tsaee
NRC-03-79-111 PDR



